MARATONINA DEL CAMPANILE

PONTE S. GIOVANNI (PG) 21 Settembre 2008

km 9,000
POS | POS. , REAL
POS. MW | caT. COGNOME NOME CAT. SOCIETA TEMPO TIME

1 1 1|LEONE PIETRO A |STATO MAGGIORE ESERCITO DAR 0.29.32 | 0.29.32

2 2 2|BRUZZONE MICHELE A |G.A.U. GIOVANI AMICI UNITI 0.30.27 | 0.30.25

3 3 3[LUCCHETTI ANDREA A 0.30.35 | 0.30.35

4 4 4{MONTIONI CESARE A |ATL. CVATREVI 0.30.56 | 0.30.56

5 5 5(MENICONI FABIO A |ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA 0.31.24 | 0.31.24

6 6 6[BOTTINI ADRIANO A |ATL.LIBERTAS A.R.C.S. PERUGIA 0.31.34 | 0.31.31

7 7 7|ABDERRAZZAK KARIM A |MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CASTEL 0.32.28 | 0.32.26

8 8 1|PROCACCI MARIO C |ATLETICA TAINO 0.32.34 | 0.32.28

9 9 1|{PANFILI FLAVIO B |ASPA BASTIA 0.33.13 | 0.33.10
10 10 2|SMACCHI EMANUELE B |ASD DREAM RUNNERS PERUGIA 0.33.28 | 0.33.28
11 11 1|BRUSCHI EZIO D |POD. TIFERNO RUNNERS CASTELLO 0.34.43 | 0.34.43
12 12 2|DIONIGI PAOLO D |ASPABASTIA 0.34.55 | 0.34.55
13 13 2|DI MARIA FRANCESCO C [CIRC.UNIV.S.MARTINO PERUGIA 0.35.00 | 0.34.57
14 14 3|SCARPELLONI MAURO D |ASPA BASTIA 0.35.06 | 0.35.01
15 15 3(CROCILLI LEONARDO C |ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA 0.35.14 | 0.35.11
16 16 4(DELLA MANNA MASSIMO C [PODISTICA WINNER FOLIGNO 0.35.20 | 0.35.00
17 17 3(BERTI FABRIZIO B |ATL. CVATREVI 0.35.45 | 0.35.36
18 18 4{MOSCHINI MAURO B |POD. AVIS FABRIANO 0.35.48 | 0.35.32
19 19 1|TOGNOLONI ITALO G |ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA 0.36.03 | 0.36.03
20 20 5{NATALINI ANDREA B |ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA 0.36.19 | 0.36.10
21 21 8[SAVA WALTER A |ATL. CVATREVI 0.36.26 | 0.36.08
22 1 1|CAPODICASA CHIARA L |ATL.LIBERTAS A.R.C.S. PERUGIA 0.36.51 | 0.36.39
23 22 6|SANTARELLI LEONARDO B |PODISTICA WINNER FOLIGNO 0.36.54 | 0.36.48
24 23 4(PELLICCIA ALBERTO D |ASS.ATL.LIBERTAS ORVIETO 0.37.08 | 0.36.54
25 24 9(TRABALZINI LUCIANO A |G.S.FILIPPIDE 0.37.29 | 0.37.08
26 25 10|LEONARDI ROBERTO A |MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CASTEL 0.37.33 | 0.37.27
27 26 7|COCCIOLO ISMAELE B |PODISTICA CARSULAE TERNI 0.37.42 | 0.37.22
28 27 5(BARCAROLI ALESSANDRO C |ASS.ATL.LIBERTAS ORVIETO 0.37.47 | 0.37.03
29 28 11|COCCO FERRUCCIO A |POD. AVIS FABRIANO 0.37.48 | 0.37.13
30 29 12|FAGIANI GILBERT A |SS.AUGUSTA PERUSIA PODISTICA 0.37.53 | 0.37.53
31 30 5(BORRI PIERO D |ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA 0.37.56 | 0.37.35
32 31 13|FAGOTTI JACOPO A |ASPA BASTIA 0.38.02 | 0.37.40
33 32 1|CACCIANI PIETRO E |POD. AVIS FABRIANO 0.38.05 | 0.37.48
34 33 8(CORRIERI STEFANO B |POD. AVIS FABRIANO 0.38.14 | 0.37.41
35 34 6(DE ANGELIS LEONARDO D |PODISTICA CARSULAE TERNI 0.38.22 | 0.38.16
36 35 6|CECCARELLI PAOLO C |ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA 0.38.24 | 0.38.14
37 36 9(MILLUCCI FABRIZIO B |ASS.POD. DIL.PONTE FELCINO 0.38.27 | 0.38.09
38 37 14|SCASSELLATI VALERIO A |ATLETICA TAINO 0.38.28 | 0.38.06
39 38 1|PASQUETTI PASQUALE F |ATLETICA GARDENIA 0.38.34 | 0.38.28
40 2 1|NEGRONI BARBARA M |PODISTICA WINNER FOLIGNO 0.38.44 | 0.38.30
41 39 15|BERELLINI MATTEO A |ASSISI RUNNERS 0.39.17 | 0.38.59
42 40 7|MAURIZI LUCA C |ASPA BASTIA 0.39.33 | 0.39.21
43 41 10|BERGINI MAURIZIO B |ATL. CVATREVI 0.39.35 | 0.39.16
44 42 2(BUSCO CALVERO E |POD. AVIS FABRIANO 0.39.58 | 0.39.43
45 3 1|BASIGLI IVANA O |ATL.CAPANNE PRO LOCO 0.39.59 | 0.39.49
46 43 16|PASSARIELLO VINCENZO A |PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI 0.39.59 | 0.39.32
47 44 3[LIUZZA VINCENZO E |CDP-T&RB GROUP 0.40.08 | 0.40.00
48 45 8(FRONDINI FRANCESCO C |ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA 0.40.11 | 0.39.49
49 46 9[MERCANTINI FRANCO C |PODISTICA CARSULAE TERNI 0.40.13 | 0.39.53
50 47 7|EUSEBI VALENTINO D [POD. AVIS FABRIANO 0.40.19 | 0.39.44
51 48 17|PAPA FRANCESCO A |ASPA BASTIA 0.40.22 | 0.40.00
52 49 11|COVARINO DIEGO B |ATL.LIBERTAS A.R.C.S. PERUGIA 0.40.28 | 0.39.56
53 50 12|BOVINI LUCA B |ASPA BASTIA 0.40.29 | 0.40.10
54 51 8|MAZZOTTA VINCENZO D |ATL.LIBERTAS A.R.C.S. PERUGIA 0.40.32 | 0.40.00
55 52 2|GORI DECIO G |ASPABASTIA 0.40.35 | 0.39.56
56 4 2|RIOMMI ALESSANDRA M |ATL. CVATREVI 0.40.53 | 0.40.41
57 53 4|CECCHETELLI PIETRO E |POD. AVIS FABRIANO 0.41.11 | 0.40.35
58 5 1|PAPPADA' ROBERTA N [ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA 0.41.20 | 0.41.18
59 54 5[SETTIMI ROBERTO E |POD. AVIS FABRIANO 0.41.28 | 0.41.23
60 55 10|SALVATORI GABRIELE C |POD. AVIS FABRIANO 0.41.32 | 0.40.58
61 56 3|GIORGETTI PIERO G |ATL. CVATREVI 0.41.37 | 0.41.24
62 57 13|COSTARELLI EMANUELE B |CDP-T&RB GROUP 0.41.53 | 0.41.33
63 6 2(LANARI SILVIA L [C.U.S.PERUGIA 0.41.58 | 0.41.44
64 58 9[SPALLACCI STEFANO D |[G.P.LUCREZIA 0.42.02 | 0.41.43
65 59 4|CARBONINI RUGGERO G |ATL.CAPANNE PRO LOCO 0.42.04 | 0.41.35
66 60 14|FRONDUTI DANILO B |ASSISI RUNNERS 0.42.12 | 0.41.31
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MARCHETTI
ROSSI
TOGNACCIOLI
COSTANTINI
CASSETTA
RONDI
MANCINI
LEONARDI
SEBASTIANI
GAGLIARDINI
COSTANTINI
COMPAROZZI
PASSAMONTI
CASTIGLIEGO
DONNINI
PASSERI
MONTANINI
BAIOCCO
ROGARI
SCARPARO
GORACCI
MORBELLO
BORIONI
SIMONTE
AGABITI
GOBBETTI
TUNNO
BORDICHINI
PATROCELLO
MINCIARELLI
RUSSO
TORTOIOLI
MAESTRINI
FINAURO
ROSSI
BALDUCCI
CUPPOLONI
PAPA
BALLERANI
REALI
CALIGIANI
VALDARCHI
AMATO
CARCHEDI
PEDRAZZANI
PETRILLI
MONTINI
BUONO
NOCCHI
CAPORALI
NATALI
GRAZIANI
SPIGARELLI
BERNABEI
VERGNI
PAGNANI
GRANI
MENCARONI
ORIOLI
ISOLA
SANTOCCHIA
CICOGNOLA
ROSSINI
LUCHETTA
RIGHETTI
SANTORO
TRABALLONI
CHIAVINI
GARGAMELLI
GARZINI
RICCI
CHIOCCHI
EUTIZI

LUCA
FRANCESCO
ENRICO
VINCENZO
FABIO
FULGENZIO
ENRICO
MAURICE
RICCARDO
GIAMPAOLO
FABRIZIO
EDOARDO
ALIDA
MICHELE
FABIOLA
MARCO
MARIANNA
ROBERTO
CRISTIAN
LUCIA
GIANCARLO
CRISTINA
IVAN
MAURO
CAROLINA
ERNESTO
BARBARA
MASSIMO
ERMINIO
CLAUDIO
CATIA
ANDREA
VALENTINO
ALESSIO
PIERLUIGI
ANTONIO
CARLO
ROBERTO
PAOLO
SETTIMIO
GIANCARLO
RENATO
AURORA
FABIO
IRENE
DONATO
FABIO
MARCO
SARA
FABIO
NOVELLO
LOREDANA
GIORGIO
ROBERTO
VALERIO
GIANCARLO
SIMONETTA
MARCO
SERGIO
ANTONIO
FRANCO
CLAUDIO
GABRIELE
ROCCO
ROSANNA
EGENIO
ENZO
UMBERTO
MARIO
GIOIA
CARLO ALBERTO
ALESSIO
GABRIELLA
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ASSISI RUNNERS

ASPA BASTIA

MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CASTEL
ATL. CVATREVI

ASSISI RUNNERS

PODISTICA LAMA ASS.DIL.

POD. AVIS FABRIANO

ASPA BASTIA

PODISTICA CARSULAE TERNI
CDP-T&RB GROUP

POD. AVIS FABRIANO
SS.AUGUSTA PERUSIA PODISTICA
SS.AUGUSTA PERUSIA PODISTICA
PODISTICA LAMA ASS.DIL.
ATLETICA TAINO

ASPA BASTIA

ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA
SS.AUGUSTA PERUSIA PODISTICA
ATL.LIBERTAS A.R.C.S. PERUGIA
ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA
CDP-T&RB GROUP

PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI

POD. AVIS FABRIANO

ATL. AMATORI VELLETRI
RUNNERS SAN GEMINI

POD. AVIS FABRIANO

GUBBIO RUNNERS

ATLETICA TAINO

POD. AVIS FABRIANO
ATL.CAPANNE PRO LOCO

GUBBIO RUNNERS

ATL.CAPANNE PRO LOCO

ASPA BASTIA

GUBBIO RUNNERS
SS.AUGUSTA PERUSIA PODISTICA
ASPA BASTIA

ASPA BASTIA

ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA
PODISTICA ALFONSINESE
CDP-T&RB GROUP

ATL. URBANIA

CDP-T&RB GROUP
PODISTICA CARSULAE TERNI
G.P. ARCI GOODWIN
ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA
G.S.FILIPPIDE

ASPA BASTIA

G.S.FILIPPIDE

POD. AVIS FABRIANO
CDP-T&RB GROUP
PODISTICA ALFONSINESE
ATL. CVATREVI

ASPA BASTIA

MARATHON CLUB CITTA' DI CASTEL
ASPA BASTIA

ASS.POD. DIL.PONTE FELCINO
ASS.POD. DIL.PONTE FELCINO
ATL.CAPANNE PRO LOCO
PODISTICA CARSULAE TERNI
PODISTICA WINNER FOLIGNO
ASPA BASTIA

CDP-T&RB GROUP

ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA
CDP-T&RB GROUP

POD. AVIS FABRIANO
SS.AUGUSTA PERUSIA PODISTICA
G.P. LUCREZIA

ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA

ASPA BASTIA

CDP-T&RB GROUP

G.P. LUCREZIA
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0.42.47
0.42.49
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0.49.01
0.49.03
0.49.05
0.49.15
0.49.36
0.49.41
0.49.42
0.49.46
0.49.48
0.49.57
0.50.17
0.50.45
0.51.14
0.51.38
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BARCACCIA
DEL PIO
MANTOVANI
ORNELLI
CICCONI
CICCONI
ANASTASI
TORELLI
TOFI
CARDUCCI
PALMIERI
PETRELLI
GIUNTI
MURELLO
COCHETTA
PICCIAFUOCO
DOZZINI
SIMONE
MECCOLI
ALLEGRUCCI
TABARRINI
TOSTI
FORTINI
GRILLO
TANGANELLI
LAMAGNA
CARLINI
DOMICOLI
ERCOLANI
MARCUCCI
BINARELLI
CAPPONI
COVA
CIUCHI
ANELLI
PELLEGRINI
NIERI
SANTAROSSA
URBANI
PISTORESI
CAMPIGLI
LIPPI

SERVI
CAPPELLI
RENGA
MISURACA
LIBERTI
PAPA
CAVALAGLIO
GAMBELUNGHE
TAZIOLI
TATONI
GIOVANNETTI
ROSSI
TOPINI
MARABOTTI
QUIRILONI
TOCCHINI
BINDI
GIOVANNINI
TOTI
GIOVANNELLI
PESCINI
GAGLIARDI
PIZzO
CAMPIGLI
GRASSI

DEL POGGETTO
SIGNORINI
DOMINCI

GIULIA
MAURIZIO
STEFANO
SILVANA
VALTER
GIANNI
LYDIE
FABRIZIO
STEFANO
GUERRINO
ANGELA
VANIO
ALBERTO
LAURO
PAOLO
GIUSEPPE
MARCELLO
MICHELE
PAOLO
FEDERICO
MICHELE
SILVANO
MICHELE
ROSA
ALESSANDRO
CARMINE
LUIGIA
CARLO
STEFANO
MARCO
ASTORRE
MARIA PIA
SANDRO

C. ALBERTO
LAURA
ELIO
ROBERTO
FLAVIA
ROBERTO
ENRICO
VALENTINO
LAURA
STEFANIA
LILIANA
PAOLA
GIUSEPPINA
DANIELA
ANTONELLA
MARIA RITA
FRANCESCA
RENATO
MORENO
ANNA
ESTER
LUCIANO
PIERO
ROBERTA
GEMMA
LORIANA
JESSICA
ROSSANA
GIANNI
SILVIA
NADIA
ROSARIO
SERGIO
MARCO
DANIELA
ANTONELLA
NADIA
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ASPA BASTIA

POD. AVIS FABRIANO
ASPA BASTIA

ASPA BASTIA

PODISTICA GALLENO
PODISTICA GALLENO
ATLETICA TAINO
RUNNERS SAN GEMINI
ATL. CVATREVI

ATL. CVATREVI

G.S. ISOLA SACRA
PODISTICA CARSULAE TERNI
PODISTICA LAMA ASS.DIL.
PODISTICA GALLENO
CDP-T&RB GROUP
PODISTICA WINNER FOLIGNO
CDP-T&RB GROUP
CDP-T&RB GROUP

POD. AVIS FABRIANO
GUBBIO RUNNERS
CDP-T&RB GROUP
CDP-T&RB GROUP

ASPA BASTIA
ATL.LIBERTAS A.R.C.S. PERUGIA
PODISTICA IL CAMPINO
ESERCITO COM.REG. MILITARE SUD
ATL.CAPANNE PRO LOCO
ASPA BASTIA

POD. AVIS FABRIANO
POD. AVIS FABRIANO
CDP-T&RB GROUP
CDP-T&RB GROUP
CDP-T&RB GROUP
CDP-T&RB GROUP
PODISTICA GALLENO
PODISTICA GALLENO
PODISTICA GALLENO
PODISTICA GALLENO
PODISTICA GALLENO
PODISTICA GALLENO
PODISTICA GALLENO
PODISTICA GALLENO

PODISTICA GALLENO
ASS.POD. DIL.PONTE FELCINO
CDP-T&RB GROUP
CDP-T&RB GROUP
CDP-T&RB GROUP
CDP-T&RB GROUP
CDP-T&RB GROUP
PODISTICA GALLENO
PODISTICA GALLENO
PODISTICA GALLENO
CDP-T&RB GROUP
CDP-T&RB GROUP
PODISTICA GALLENO
PODISTICA GALLENO
PODISTICA GALLENO
PODISTICA GALLENO
PODISTICA GALLENO
PODISTICA GALLENO
PODISTICA GALLENO
PODISTICA GALLENO
PODISTICA GALLENO
PODISTICA GALLENO
PODISTICA GALLENO
PODISTICA GALLENO
PODISTICA GALLENO
PODISTICA GALLENO
PODISTICA GALLENO

0.51.58
0.52.35
0.52.36
0.52.37
0.52.38
0.53.01
0.53.09
0.53.29
0.53.29
0.54.01
0.54.14
0.54.57
0.55.05
0.55.21
0.56.02
0.56.08
0.56.26
0.56.41
0.56.49
0.56.50
0.57.03
0.57.14
0.57.47
0.58.57
0.59.01
1.00.56
1.01.18
1.01.21
1.03.51
1.04.15
1.04.37
1.05.24
1.05.24
1.05.24
1.07.50
1.10.49
1.10.52
1.10.53
1.10.54
1.10.55
1.10.56
1.10.56
1.12.54
1.17.33
1.19.06
1.28.36
1.28.40
1.28.40
1.28.41
1.28.42
1.29.14
1.31.48
1.31.48
1.33.43
1.33.44
1.44.00
1.44.03
1.44.03
1.44.05
1.44.05
1.44.07
1.48.18
1.48.25
1.48.43
1.48.44
1.49.27
1.53.50
1.53.59
1.54.00
1.54.05
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